

2023 BTI ANNUAL CONFERENCE THE PHOENICIAN, SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA SUNDAY, OCTOBER 22, 2023 - WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2023

CONFERENCE OUTLINE

Sunday, October 22, 2023

BTI Annual Golf Outing ~ The Phoenician Golf Course	12:30 PM
Welcome Reception ~ Orchid Lawn	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Dinner ~ On Own	-

Monday, October 23, 2023

Breakfast ~ Camelback Plaza	7:30 AM - 8:30 AM
Welcome ~ Camelback Ballroom K&L	8:30 AM - 8:45 AM
General Sessions ~ Camelback Ballroom K&L	8:45 AM - 3:45 PM
Lunch ~ Camelback Plaza	12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Reception & Dinner ~ Camelback Plaza/Ballroom	6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Tuesday, October 24, 2023

Breakfast ~ Camelback Plaza	7:30 AM - 8:15 AM
Annual Membership Meeting ~ Camelback Ballroom K&L	8:15 AM - 8:30 AM
General Sessions ~ Camelback Ballroom K&L	8:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Lunch ~ Camelback Plaza	12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Breakout Sessions ~ 1 - Camelback K, 2 - Camelback L, 3 - Camelback M&N	1:45 PM - 4:00 PM
Reception ~ Canyon Patio	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Dinner ~ On Own	-

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Breakfast ~ Camelback Plaza	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM
General Sessions ~ Camelback Ballroom K&L	9:00 AM - 11:45 AM

The Broadband Tax Institute is registered with the National Association of State Boards of Accountancy (NASBA) as a sponsor of continuing professional education on the National Registry of CPE Sponsors. State boards of accountancy have final authority on the acceptance of individual courses for CPE credit. Complaints regarding registered sponsors may be submitted to the National Registry of CPE Sponsors through its website: www.nasbaregistry.org.